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Cremona Circuit 3.768 m

WorldWCR
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Results Tissot Superpole

Acerbis Italian Round, 20-22 September 2024
107/05

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha YZF-R7ESP 14Klint Forward Factory Team6 M. 134,103    1'41.1521  210,9 210,9 210,9HERRERA

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.101ITA 13Yamaha Motoxracing WCR Team96 R. 133,969       0.101    1'41.2532  214,7 214,7 214,7PONZIANI

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.136ESP 13Evan Bros Racing Yamaha Team22 A. 133,790       0.237    1'41.3893  214,7 214,7 214,7CARRASCO

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.716ESP 13511 Terra&Vita Racing Team64 S. 132,851       0.953    1'42.1054  206,9 206,9 206,9SANCHEZ

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.909ESP 12Ampito / Pata Prometeon Yamaha36 B. 131,679       1.862    1'43.0145  210,5 210,5 210,5NEILA

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.202ESP 12PS Racing Team 46+146 P. 131,421       2.064    1'43.2166  208,5 208,5 208,5RUIZ

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.413AUS 12TAYCO Motorsport8 T. 130,898       2.477    1'43.6297  212,2 212,2 212,2RELPH

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.351NZL 13Carl Cox Motor Sports50 A. 130,456       2.828    1'43.9808  206,5 206,5 206,5LEWIS

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.121RSA 11Team Trasimeno52 J. 130,304       2.949    1'44.1019  210,9 210,9 210,9HOWDEN

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.388GER 13TSL-Racing16 L. 129,820       3.337    1'44.48910  210,1 210,1 210,1MICHEL

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.020MEX 12ITALIKA Racing FIMLA83 A. 129,796       3.357    1'44.50911  207,3 207,3 207,3MADRIGAL

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.001FRA 13YART Zelos Black Knights Team4 E. 129,794       3.358    1'44.51012  212,6 212,6 212,6BONDI

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.044CZE 13DaftMotoracing by Smrz19 A. 129,740       3.402    1'44.55413  205,7 205,7 205,7OUREDNICKOVA

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.039USA 11Sekhmet Motorcycle Racing Team14 M. 129,691       3.441    1'44.59314  210,1 210,1 210,1DOBBS

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.440FRA 10Yamaha Motoxracing WCR Team28 O. 129,148       3.881    1'45.03315  209,7 209,7 209,7ONGARO

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.029AUT 13Bertl K. Racing Team35 L. 129,112       3.910    1'45.06216  203,8 203,8 203,8KEMMER

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.539COL 12ITALIKA Racing FIMLA15 S. 128,453       4.449    1'45.60117  207,7 207,7 207,7VARON

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.379TPE 12WT Racing Team Taiwan33 C. 127,994       4.828    1'45.98018  208,1 208,1 208,1LIU

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.238ISR 12511 Terra&Vita Racing Team10 R. 127,707       5.066    1'46.21819  208,5 208,5 208,5YOCHAY

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.251ESP 12Deza - Box 77 Racing Team77 A. 127,406       5.317    1'46.46920  206,9 206,9 206,9SIBAJA

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.516JPN 13Team Luna44 L. 126,792       5.833    1'46.98521  204,5 204,5 204,5HIRANO

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.257ITA 11Team Roc'n'dea - De Angelis Team25 I. 126,488       6.090    1'47.24222  206,5 206,5 206,5BRAMATO

Yamaha YZF-R7        1.718GBR 12Sekhmet Motorcycle Racing Team34 A. 124,493       7.808    1'48.96023  203,0 203,0 203,0WHITMORE

Qualifying Lap Time (120% of 1'41.152):   2'01.383

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

25°C46%

32°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

14:38

EndStart

20/09/2024 14:10
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Patches of Water in Turn(s): 10-11-1214.00.23

Start of Session14.10.00

Patches of Water in Turn(s): 6 (turn entry)-10-11-1214.10.46

#52 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.820) - Exceeded Track Limits - Finish Line14.34.11 J. HOWDEN 52 

Results Confrmed14.37.11

End of Session14.38.52

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Klint Forward Factory Team     1'44.592  129,69314:13'45.683M.

CARRASCO 22 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Evan Bros Racing Yamaha Team     1'43.396 -1.196  131,19314:16'47.460A.

CARRASCO 22 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Evan Bros Racing Yamaha Team     1'42.925 -0.471  131,79314:18'30.385A.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Klint Forward Factory Team     1'42.272 -0.653  132,63514:19'09.180M.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Klint Forward Factory Team     1'42.072 -0.200  132,89414:20'51.252M.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Klint Forward Factory Team     1'41.711 -0.361  133,36614:22'32.963M.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Klint Forward Factory Team     1'41.614 -0.097  133,49314:24'14.577M.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Klint Forward Factory Team     1'41.480 -0.134  133,67014:25'56.057M.

PONZIANI 96 ITA Yamaha YZF-R7Yamaha Motoxracing WCR Team     1'41.253 -0.227  133,96914:32'44.678R.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Klint Forward Factory Team     1'41.192 -0.061  134,05014:32'45.364M.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF-R7Klint Forward Factory Team     1'41.152 -0.040  134,10314:36'09.522M.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

14:38

EndStart
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